
GIRLS SPRING FLING II at Disney  -  May 11-13, 2007
Junior Girls

POOL Jr.A POOL Jr.B
W L Points W L Points

1 1 7 Jr.A-1 Lady Seminoles 1 1 -11 Jr.B-1 FACT (Females Advocating Change Together)

2 -26 Jr.A-2 Essex Athletic 2 -8 Jr.B-2 Gainesville Lady Warriors

2 23 Jr.A-3 Pensacola Flames 2 19 Jr.B-3 Barton Lady Ballas

home score visitor score day time court home score visitor score day time court

Jr.A-3 41 Jr.A-1 35 Fri 5:20 P 4 Jr.B-3 13 Jr.B-1 0 Fri 4:00 P 4

Jr.A-2 34 Jr.A-3 51 Fri 8:00 P 4 Jr.B-2 53 Jr.B-3 59 Fri 6:40 P 4

Jr.A-1 53 Jr.A-2 28 Sat 8:30 A 7 Jr.B-1 52 Jr.B-2 50 Fri 9:20 P 4

POOL Jr.C POOL Jr.D
W L Points W L Points

1 1 -10 Jr.C-1 Killeen Elite 2 -17 Jr.D-1 Green Wave

2 26 Jr.C-2 Broward Bearcats 2 19 Jr.D-2 New Jersey Rage

2 -16 Jr.C-3 PBG Starzz 1 1 -2 Jr.D-3 Boys & Girls Club TGFB

home score visitor score day time court home score visitor score day time court

Jr.C-3 55 Jr.C-1 58 Fri 5:20 P 5 Jr.D-3 60 Jr.D-1 54 Fri 4:00 P 5

Jr.C-2 64 Jr.C-3 44 Fri 8:00 P 5 Jr.D-2 45 Jr.D-3 37 Fri 6:40 P 5

Jr.C-1 37 Jr.C-2 51 Sat 8:30 A 8 Jr.D-1 48 Jr.D-2 59 Fri 9:20 P 5

POOL Jr.E POOL Jr.F
W L Points W L Points

2 -15 Jr.E-1 Florida Hurricanes 1 1 -12 Jr.F-1 Team Florida

2 26 Jr.E-2 Tampa Extreme Blue 2 -14 Jr.F-2 Skegee Tigerettes

1 1 -11 Jr.E-3 Osceola Storm 2 26 Jr.F-3 Hollywood Eagles

home score visitor score day time court home score visitor score day time court

Jr.E-3 44 Jr.E-1 42 Fri 4:00 P 6 Jr.F-3 75 Jr.F-1 49 Fri 5:20 P 6

Jr.E-2 87 Jr.E-3 23 Fri 6:40 P 6 Jr.F-2 24 Jr.F-3 59 Fri 8:00 P 6

Jr.E-1 9 Jr.E-2 70 Fri 9:20 P 6 Jr.F-1 39 Jr.F-2 38 Sat 8:30 A 9

home team listed first in pool play

Courts:   1 = Disney 1 4 = Disney 4 7 = Champions 10 = Champions 

2 = Disney 2 5 = Disney 5 8 = Champions 11 = Celebration

3 = Disney 3 6 = Disney 6 9 = Champions 12 = Cypress Creek

13 = Osceola
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GIRLS SPRING FLING II at Disney  -  May 11-13, 2007
Junior Girls

POOL Jr.G POOL Jr.H
W L Points W L Points

1 1 6 Jr.G-1 Comets FGB Fusion 2 26 Jr.H-1 Orlando Comets Blue

2 -26 Jr.G-2 Clay Gators 1 1 -7 Jr.H-2 Florida Hoopsters

2 20 Jr.G-3 South Florida Lady Jaguars 2 -19 Jr.H-3 Broward Storm

home score visitor score day time court home score visitor score day time court

Jr.G-3 49 Jr.G-1 42 Fri 4:00 P 7 Jr.H-3 45 Jr.H-1 65 Fri 5:20 P 7

Jr.G-2 26 Jr.G-3 65 Fri 6:40 P 7 Jr.H-2 59 Jr.H-3 53 Fri 8:00 P 7

Jr.G-1 81 Jr.G-2 34 Fri 9:20 P 7 Jr.H-1 76 Jr.H-2 39 Sat 8:30 A 10

POOL Jr.I POOL Jr.J
W L Points W L Points

2 -16 Jr.I-1 Palm Beach Attitude 2 26 Jr.J-1 Orlando Comets Red

1 1 -13 Jr.I-2 Bay Area Youth Basketball 2 -26 Jr.J-2 Lady Rockets

2 29 Jr.I-3 Jacksonville Lady Sparks 1 1 0 Jr.J-3 Tampa Extreme Gray

home score visitor score day time court home score visitor score day time court

Jr.I-3 39 Jr.I-1 34 Fri 5:20 P 9 Jr.J-3 0 Jr.J-1 13 Fri 4:00 P 8

Jr.I-2 37 Jr.I-3 54 Fri 8:00 P 9 Jr.J-2 45 Jr.J-3 61 Fri 6:40 P 8

Jr.I-1 49 Jr.I-2 60 Sat 8:30 A 11 Jr.J-1 89 Jr.J-2 16 Fri 9:20 P 8

POOL Jr.K
W L Points

2 -26 Jr.K-1 Lady Rhodes Scholars

1 1 0 Jr.K-2 Jupiter Jaguars

2 26 Jr.K-3 South Florida Riptide

home score visitor score day time court

Jr.K-3 72 Jr.K-1 17 Fri 4:00 P 9

Jr.K-2 34 Jr.K-3 63 Fri 6:40 P 9

Jr.K-1 38 Jr.K-2 53 Fri 9:20 P 9

home team listed first in pool play

Courts:   1 = Disney 1 4 = Disney 4 7 = Champions 10 = Champions 

2 = Disney 2 5 = Disney 5 8 = Champions 11 = Celebration

3 = Disney 3 6 = Disney 6 9 = Champions 12 = Cypress Creek

13 = Osceola
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GIRLS SPRING FLING II at Disney  -  May 11-13, 2007
Junior Girls

Saturday Saturday Saturday Sunday Sunday Sunday

Pensacola Flames(60)

Team Florida(51) Jr.-18 / 5:50 P / 1 Pensacola Flames(28)

Jr.-7 / 12:30 P / 2 PBG Starzz(49)

PBG Starzz(58)

Orlando Comets Blue(81) Jr.-26 / 11:10 A / 1 Orlando Comets Blue(65)

Comets FGB Fusion(54) Jr.-8 / 3:10 P / 1 Orlando Comets Blue(54)

Jr.-1 / 9:50 A / 1 Comets FGB Fusion(70)

Gainesville Lady Warriors(46) Jr.-19 / 7:10 P / 7 Orlando Comets Blue(75)

Jacksonville Sparks(36)

Jupiter Jaguars(53) Jr.-9 / 3:10 P / 2 Jacksonville Lady Sparks(39)

Jr.-2 / 11:10 A / 1 Jupiter Jaguars(18) Jr.-30 / 1:50 P / 1 Orlando Comets Blue(41)

Lady Rockets(31)

New Jersey Rage(46)

Bay Area Youth(56) Jr.-20 / 5:50 P / 2 New Jersey(35)

Jr.-10 / 12:30 P / 3 Bay Area Youth(34)

Essex Athletic(23) Jr.-27 / 11:10 A / 2 Tampa Extreme Blue(44)

Tampa Extreme Blue(59)

Killeen Elite(40) Jr.-21 / 5:50 P / 3 Tampa Extreme Blue(48)

Jr.-11 / 12:30 P / 4 Palm Beach Attitude(43)

Palm Beach Attitude(62) Jr.-32 / 4:30 P / 2 Orlando Comets Red

Barton Lady Ballas(73)

Florida Hoopsters(47) Jr.-22 / 5:50 P / 4 Barton Lady Ballas(18)

Jr.-12 / 12:30 P / 5 Skegee Tigerettes(58)

Skegee Tigerettes(50) Jr.-28 / 11:10 A / 3 SF Lady Jaguars(35)

SF Lady Jaguars(74)

Lady Seminoles(45) Jr.-23 / 5:50 P / 5 SF Lady Jaguars(54)

Jr.-13 / 12:30 P / 6 Broward Storm(32)

Broward Storm(63)

Broward Bearcats(84)

Osceola Storm(33) Jr.-14 / 3:10 P / 3 Broward Bearcats(30) Jr.-31 / 1:50 P / 2 Orlando Comets Red(50)

Jr.-3 / 11:10 A / 2 Clay Gators(68)

Clay Gators(72) Jr.-24 / 7:10 P / 8 Orlando Comets Red(70)

Orlando Comets Red(79)

Boys & Girls Club(70) Jr.-15 / 3:10 P / 4 Orlando Comets Red(86)

Jr.-4 / 11:10 A / 3 Boys & Girls Club(37)

Lady Rhodes Scholars(23) Jr.-29 / 11:10 A / 4 Orlando Comets Red(63)

Hollywood Eagles(69)

Tampa Extreme Gray(42) Jr.-16 / 3:10 P / 5 Hollywood Eagles(64)

Jr.-5 / 11:10 A / 4 Tampa Extreme Gray(27)

Green Wave(29) Jr.-25 / 7:10 P / 9 Hollywood Eagles(59)

South Florida Riptide(73)

FACT(45) Jr.-Jr. / 3:10 P / 6 South Florida Riptide(42)

Jr.-6 / 11:10 A / 5 FACT(32)

Florida Hurricanes(13)

Team(s) that qualified for Nationals
Orlando Comets Red
Orlando Comets Blue
Tampa Extreme Blue
Pensacola Flames
New Jersey Rage
Hollywood Eagles
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